# L16 000 177874

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100306092251

12/01/17--01024--017 \*\*25.00

TALLAHASSEE TO BE L3



November 30 2017

Via Federal Express

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE:

Palm Office Development LLC

Florida Document #1.16000177874

Our File No.: PT-3614

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the completed amendment form in connection with Palm Office Development LLC for filing.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$25.00 which represents the filing fee.

Should you have any questions, please contact our office.

Very truly yours

Donna Ferrandi

DMF Enclosures

# **COVER LETTER**

Div	ision of Corp	orations			
SUBJECT:	Palm Office	Development LLC			
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed	l Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
		dence concerning this matter	-		
		Linley Schatzman, Esq.			
		•	Name of Person		
		Shapiro, Blasi, Wasserman	a & Hermann, PA		
Firm/Company					
		7777 Glades Road, Suite 4	00		
			Address		
		Boca Raton, FL 33434			
			City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>	
		LSchatzman@SBWH.law			
		E-mail address: (1	to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	
For further in	formation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Linley Schat	zman, Esq.		561 477-7800 at()		
	Name of	Person		e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a	check for the	following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Fi	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

## MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Palm Office Development LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Con</u> (A Florida Limite	npany as it now appears on our records.) ed Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	ny were tiled on September 23, 2016	and assigned
Florida document number L16000177874		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		SELLALLI
		BB (유)
		<u>+ 688</u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		9 1
		<u> </u>
		* (C)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address h		r the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address in	ere.	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Pinnacle Property Investors LLC	6401 N. University Drive, 316	<b>≅</b> Add
		Tamarae, FL 33321	
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
	<del></del>		Add
			□ Remove
-			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change

•								
					<u> </u>			—
								<b> </b> 7
								_品
								C
			<del></del>					<u>**</u>
								9: <del>[</del> 3
								ಳು
	<del>-</del>							
	<del></del>							
		<del> </del>	• •					
			***					
lective date,	if other than the d	ate of filin	ng:			(option	al)	
n effective date	is listed, the date must le e inserted in this bloc	oe specific an	id cannot be pr	ior to date of tili	ng or more than	90 days after fil	ing.) Pursuant t	o 605.020
	ctive date on the Dep				y ming requir	tinents, tins d	inc will not oc	, nated a
record spe	cifies a delayed	effective	date, but	not an effec	tive time, a	t 12:01 a.r	n. on the e	arlier c
	ay after the reco							
Novembe	30		2017					
ted	er 30 Mims	10	•	<del></del> ·				
	MA MARK	- Kill	mn_					

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00